INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY

ACADEMIC SECTION

9™ January 2019

QUIZ SCHEDULE FOR SPRING SEMESTER 2018-19

UlZ 1

Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday

UlZ 2

Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday

30/01/2019
01/02/2019
06/02/2019
08/02/2019

20/03/2019
22/03/2019
27/03/2019
29/03/2019

CS101
PH108
MA106
BB101

BB101
MA108
CS101
PH108

Departmental Introductory Courses (DIC) quizzes will be organized and conducted by

respective departments.

NOTE : Exam venues will be Hall 1-4, All LCH(240 capacity) and LCC (150).

Seating arrangement will be announced 2 days before the quiz. Timings for all above
quizzes are 8.15 am to 9.25 am, unless otherwise specified.



