INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY ACADEMIC SECTION

9th January 2019

QUIZ SCHEDULE FOR SPRING SEMESTER 2018-19

QUIZ 1

Wednesday	30/01/2019	CS101
Friday	01/02/2019	PH108
Wednesday	06/02/2019	MA106
Friday	08/02/2019	BB101

QUIZ 2

Wednesday	20/03/2019	BB101
Friday	22/03/2019	MA108
Wednesday	27/03/2019	CS101
Friday	29/03/2019	PH108

Departmental Introductory Courses (DIC) quizzes will be organized and conducted by respective departments.

NOTE: Exam venues will be Hall 1-4, All LCH(240 capacity) and LCC (150).

Seating arrangement will be announced 2 days before the quiz. Timings for all above quizzes are 8.15 am to 9.25 am, unless otherwise specified.